
Light Gun Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score1 LG-Score2 LG-Score3 LG-TotPts X Tgt-1 Tgt-2 Tgt-3

1 Bill Bonser 1 3 49 50 50 149 5 3 2
2 Barry Bluhm 1 4 48 48 46 142 0
3 Phil Peterson 1 5 48 48 43 139 3 1 2
4 Mike Leonard 1 2 42 45 48 135 1 1
5 Leroy Johnson 2 1 43 46 45 134 1 1
6 Casey Moss 2 3 42 48 44 134 0
7 Wayne Schick 2 5 41 46 46 133 1 1
8 Don Nielson 2 2 39 48 45 132 2 1 1
9 Jon Blackman 2 4 37 46 45 128 2 1 1

10 Alex Taylor 2 6 44 39 42 125 0
11 Tom Coene 1 1 35 45 42 122 1 1

Light Gun Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group1 LG-Group2 LG-Group3 LG-AvgGrp

1 Barry Bluhm 1 4 2.2110 1.4510 2.6950 2.1190
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 2.9350 1.9500 1.8300 2.2383
3 Leroy Johnson 2 1 2.2060 2.1900 2.5030 2.2997
4 Casey Moss 2 3 2.6510 3.9200 2.3740 2.9817
5 Phil Peterson 1 5 3.0800 1.9770 4.4040 3.1537
6 Wayne Schick 2 5 2.6870 4.8540 2.4750 3.3387
7 Jon Blackman 2 4 2.8710 3.8630 3.2880 3.3407
8 Don Nielson 2 2 3.3840 2.3960 4.3000 3.3600
9 Mike Leonard 1 2 4.7890 3.0520 3.5390 3.7933

10 Alex Taylor 2 6 6.9430 7.5670 6.3200 6.9433
11 Tom Coene 1 1 12.8070 4.5180 3.5590 6.9613

Heavy Gun Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-Score1 HG-Score2 HG-Score3 HG-Total X Tgt-1 Tgt-2 Tgt-3

1 Don Nielson 2 2 92 95 88 275 2 1 1
2 Barry Bluhm 1 4 95 92 87 274 5 2 2 1
3 Leroy Johnson 2 1 91 91 92 274 1 1
4 Bill Bonser 1 3 91 87 94 272 3 1 2
5 Casey Moss 2 3 91 87 90 268 1 1
6 Jon Blackman 2 4 90 84 94 268 3 1 2
7 Mike Leonard 1 2 89 90 86 265 3 1 2
8 Phil Peterson 1 5 82 90 90 262 3 1 2
9 Wayne Schick 2 5 84 78 78 240 0
10 Tom Coene 1 1 87 74 74 235 0
11 Alex Taylor 2 6 70 86 78 234 0



Heavy Gun Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench HG-Group1 HG-Group2 HG-Group3 HG-AvgGrp

1 Mike Leonard 1 2 4.9330 5.9050 4.0140 4.9507
2 Barry Bluhm 1 4 3.4280 5.7120 6.0410 5.0603
3 Phil Peterson 1 5 4.5270 7.5320 3.5950 5.2180
4 Jon Blackman 2 4 5.3750 6.8870 3.7420 5.3347
5 Bill Bonser 1 3 4.9850 7.4890 4.2000 5.5580
6 Casey Moss 2 3 5.1330 5.2000 6.7410 5.6913
7 Leroy Johnson 2 1 5.6850 6.0650 5.7310 5.8270
8 Don Nielson 2 2 6.7060 4.4270 6.9350 6.0227
9 Wayne Schick 2 5 6.8460 6.1700 6.1700 6.3953

10 Tom Coene 1 1 8.7860 7.0770 9.1800 8.3477
11 Alex Taylor 2 6 12.1080 6.6450 10.5020 9.7517

Two Gun - Agg Score
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Score HG-Score Aggregate. X-Count

1 Bill Bonser 1 3 149 272 421 8
2 Barry Bluhm 1 4 142 274 416 5
3 Leroy Johnson 2 1 134 274 408 2
4 Don Nielson 2 2 132 275 407 4
5 Casey Moss 2 3 134 268 402 1
6 Phil Peterson 1 5 139 262 401 6
7 Mike Leonard 1 2 135 265 400 4
8 Jon Blackman 2 4 128 268 396 5
9 Wayne Schick 2 5 133 240 373 1
10 Alex Taylor 2 6 125 234 359 0
11 Tom Coene 1 1 122 235 357 1

Two Gun Group
Place Competitor Relay Bench LG-Group HG-Group Agg. Avg.

1 Barry Bluhm 1 4 2.1190 5.0603 3.5897
2 Bill Bonser 1 3 2.2383 5.5580 3.8982
3 Leroy Johnson 2 1 2.2997 5.8270 4.0633
4 Phil Peterson 1 5 3.1537 5.2180 4.1858
5 Casey Moss 2 3 2.9817 5.6913 4.3365
6 Jon Blackman 2 4 3.3407 5.3347 4.3377
7 Mike Leonard 1 2 3.7933 4.9507 4.3720
8 Don Nielson 2 2 3.3600 6.0227 4.6913
9 Wayne Schick 2 5 3.3387 6.3953 4.8670
10 Tom Coene 1 1 6.9613 8.3477 7.6545
11 Alex Taylor 2 6 6.9433 9.7517 8.3475



Place Match Winner Pts.

1 Barry Bluhm 6
2 Bill Bonser 13
3 Leroy Johnson 16
4 Casey Moss 19
5 Phil Peterson 21
6 Jon Blackman 24
7 Don Nielson 25
8 Mike Leonard 26
9 Wayne Schick 30
10 Alex Taylor 42
11 Tom Coene 42

HIGH SCORE LG
Bill Bonser 50 3X

SMALL GROUP LG
Barry Bluhm 1.451

HIGH SCORE HG
Barry Bluhm 95 1X

SMALL GROUP HG
Barry Bluhm 3.4280
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